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STUDENT LIFE EVENTS & ACTIVITIES

WORKSHOP NAME			 DATE			 TIME			 WHERE

ACTIVITY		    DATE				   TIME		     WHERE

Study Strategies Workshop			 September 4		 12:45 p.m.		 104K

Block Party		     September 24			    11 a.m. - 1 p.m.	      Outside of G Building

Mental Health Workshop			 September 30		 12:45 p.m.		 104K

Transfer & Club Fair	     October 22				    11 a.m. - 1 p.m.	      Student Center Breezeway  

Transfer Workshop October 20 12:45 p.m. 104K

Coffee Break		     Sept. 29, Oct. 27, Nov. 24	    10 a.m. - 1 p.m.	      Student Center

Wellness Wednesdays	     Sept. 17, Oct. 15, Nov. 19		    10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.	     Student Center

Craft Therapy		     Sept. 10-11, Oct. 8-9, Nov. 12-13	     9 a.m. - 2 p.m.	      Student Center

Budgeting Workshop November 11 12:45 p.m. 104K

Finding your way at college can be a challenge. We are here to help. This flyer lists some of the 
academic resources available to students. Student Support Services sponsors free academic 
workshops that all students may attend. In addition, there are academic centers and open labs 
that are available for a variety of subjects. 

PASSPORT TO

SUCCESS

Scan the QR code for more resources offered 
at PTC, visit www.ptc.edu/college-resources 
or call (864) 941-8487.



SUBJECT		 DAY & TIME			        WHERE			 INSTRUCTOR

Writing Center		 Mon: 10 a.m. - noon & 1 - 3 p.m. 208 K	    English Faculty
Tues: 11 a.m. -  2 p.m. 			  Library	    writingcenter@ptc.edu				
Wed: 1 - 3 p.m.
Thurs: 9 a.m. - noon & 2 - 4 p.m.

Math			 Thurs: 1 - 2 p.m.				 173K	    Tyler Williams: williams.t@ptc.edu

Biology			 Wed: 10 - 11 a.m.			 161K	    Pamela Jackson: jackson.p@ptc.edu

Biology/Chemistry  Mon: 8:30 - 9:30 a.m.			 160K	    Begona Bradham: bradham.b@ptc.edu

Math			 Mon & Wed: 10 - 11 a.m.	 140K	    Chartese Jones: jones.c2@ptc.edu

Math			 Tues: 1 - 2 p.m.	 325NN	    Tyler Williams: williams.t@ptc.edu

Math			 Wed: 1 - 3 p.m.	 327NN	    Patrick Mutungi: mutungi.p@ptc.edu

Psychology		 Tues: 10 a.m. - noon	 Front Office    Melanie Beeman: beeman.m@ptc.edu	

Biology			 Wed: 2 - 4 p.m.		 363NN	    Jessica Crawford: crawford.j@ptc.edu

Biology			 Tues: 11:30 a.m. -12:30 p.m.	 344LL	    Bryan Carl: carl.bj@ptc.edu

Biology			 Mon: 10 - 11 a.m.	 04AA	    David Henry: henry.d@ptc.edu

Biology			 Tues: 9 - 10 a.m.	     111EE	    Rachel Paladino: paladino.r@ptc.edu

Writing Center		 Mon & Wed: 10 - 11 a.m.	 310NN	    English Faculty: writingcenter@ptc.edu

Writing Center		 Wed: 10 - 11 a.m.	 310NN	    English Faculty: writingcenter@ptc.edu

Math			 Mon & Wed: 11:30 a.m. -12:30 p.m.	 142K	    Thomas Simpson: simpson.t@ptc.edu

Math			 Tues & Thurs: 2 - 3 p.m.			 144K	    Travis Bouknight: bouknight.t@ptc.edu

Math			  A Term: Mon & Wed: 2 - 3 p.m.		 141K	  JaCoya Thompson: thompson.j@ptc.edu
B Term: Tues & Thurs: 2 - 3 p.m.

Physics/Phy Sciece	 Tues: 9:30 - 10:30 a.m.			 158K	    John Edwards: edwards.j@ptc.edu

Spanish		 Mon & Wed: 9:30 - 10:30 a.m.		 148K	    Ava Galaviz Echagarav: galvizechagaray@ptc.edu

Spanish		 			 147K	    Danelly Williams: williams.d2@ptc.edu

ACADEMIC ASSISTANCE & OPEN LABS

NEWBERRY COUNTY CAMPUS

LAURENS COUNTY CAMPUS

ABBEVILLE COUNTY CAMPUS

EDGEFIELD COUNTY CAMPUS

GREENWOOD CAMPUS

Scan the QR code for more resources offered 
at PTC, visit www.ptc.edu/college-resources 
or call (864) 941-8487.




